PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FC19 - Apex Compositelite Shoe S3S ESD
HRO SR SC FO

Collection: CompositeLite
Range: Foot Protection
Material Upper: Action Leather
Material Outsole: PU/Rubber
Inner Pack: 1

Outer Carton: 6

Product information

This shoes features a heat resistant outsole, ESD properties and excellent
slip resistance. The engineered tread pattern aids agility on uneven terrain
whilst also being resistant to fuel oil and water.

CompositeLite

A premium range of safety footwear which is lightweight and flexible.
Portwest Compositelite™ footwear contains non-metallic protective
toecaps and/or non-metallic protective midsoles.

Foot Protection
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define
the Portwest footwear collections.

Standards

ASTM F2413-18

EN ISO 20345:2022 (S3S)
IEC 61340-5-1:2016

Features

- Suitable for use in ESD environments

- Certified

- UKCA marked

- Heat resistant outsole 572°F

- Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration
- 100% Metal free

- Protective composite toecap

- Puncture resistant non-metallic mid-sole (PR)
- Anti static footwear

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

- Energy Absorbing Seat Region
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FC19 - Apex Compositelite Shoe S3S ESD HRO SR SC FO
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

Intertek Italia S.p.A.

Via Guido Miglioli 2/A,

-, Italy

Cert No: ITASLNB23019590

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FC19BKY35
FC19BKY36
FC19BKY37
FC19BKY38
FC19BKY39
FC19BKY40

FC19BKY41
FC19BKY42
FC19BKY43
FC19BKY44
FC19BKY45
FC19BKY46
FC19BKY47

Colour

Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2575)

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
1.3800
1.3910
1.4620
1.5070
1.5320
1.6320
1.6510
1.6870
1.7430
1.8110
1.8930

Cubic(m?)
0.0796
0.0796
0.0796
0.0796
0.0796
0.0796
0.0796
0.0637
0.0637
0.0637
0.0637
0.0637
0.0637

EAN13

5036108476725
5036108476732
5036108398522
5036108398539
5036108398546
5036108398553
5036108398560
5036108398577
5036108398584
5036108398591
5036108398607
5036108398614
5036108398621

GTIN/DUN14

15036108963345
15036108963352
15036108887351
15036108887368
15036108887375
15036108887382
15036108887399
15036108887405
15036108887412
15036108887429
15036108887436
15036108887443
15036108887450




